
Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2012 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 06/18/2012

WBIC: Official Name:
Local Name:

Segment #:2900 Root River 3
Root River

523101

10016284

10021357

10010428

10009355

Root River at Johnson Pk 6m (Bi)

Root River -At Johnson Park Down-Stream Of Foot Bridge.

Root River At Oakwood Road

Root River - #2 at 5 Mile Rd.(Upstream)

Root River 1, At Hwy V/13th St

 4.606

 4.793

 3.924

 3.366

 4.060

 4.141

 4.793

 3.924

 3.366

 4.060

 5.798

 4.793

 3.924

 3.366

 4.060

 6

 1

 1

 1

 1

Station ID Name # Results Median Min Max

County:
Watershed:

Racine,Milwaukee
Root River

WATERS ID: 
Location: Mile 5.82 to 20.48

896175

Condition
Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Impaired: No


