## Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment Based on WisCALM 2012 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data

WBIC: 2900 Official Name: Root River

Local Name: Root River

County: Racine, Milwaukee

Watershed: Root River

Segment #: 3

**WATERS ID**: 896175

**Location:** Mile 5.82 to 20.48

Date Report Ran: 06/18/2012

Impaired: No

Station ID	Name	# Results	Median	Min	Max	Condition
523101	Root River at Johnson Pk 6m (Bi)	6	4.606	4.141	5.798	Fair
10016284	Root River -At Johnson Park Down-Stream Of Foot Bridge.	1	4.793	4.793	4.793	Fair
10021357	Root River At Oakwood Road	1	3.924	3.924	3.924	Fair
10010428	Root River - #2 at 5 Mile Rd.(Upstream)	1	3.366	3.366	3.366	Fair
10009355	Root River 1, At Hwy V/13th St	1	4.060	4.060	4.060	Fair